G R O U P S C S
SCS-DAT-20-V1_05-2022
Smoke Shaft Control
Panel.
EV-FCBD
The EV-FCBD is the main smoke shaft system control panel
providing control and monitoring by interfacing to interface
panels & devices. The panel houses the system controller, fan

EV-HMI7P-SS Smoke Shaft Basic HMI panel, 7”
Screen, 230VAC, Profibus, white
EV-ATSB EV-ATSB Auto Transfer Switch
EV-301-MC 24V Smoke Ventilation 3A AOV
Control Panel
EV-301-MC-P 24V Smoke Ventilation 3A AOV
Control Panel with pressure sensor
EV-601-MC 24V Smoke Ventilation 6A AOV
Control Panel
EV-BMS-SS Modbus RTU and BACnet MSTP
Gateway
VAR IATIONS
EV-FCBD SMOKE SHAFT CONTROL PANEL
Model number Variations
EV-FCBD4 4KW 10A, daily fan 1.5KW 4.1A
EV-FCBD5.5 5.5KW 13A, daily fan 1.5KW 4.1A
EV-FCBD7.5 7.5KW 16A, daily fan 3KW 7.2A
EV-FCBD11 11KW 24A, daily fan 3KW 7.2A
EV-FCBD15 15KW 32A, daily fan 3KW 7.2A
EV-FCBD18.5  18.5KW 37.5A, daily fan 4KW 10A
EV-FCBD22 22KW 44A, daily fan 4KW 10A